Position

Human Resources Director
Hr. Payroll Specialist Il
Human Resources Analyst 2
Human Resources Tech. 2

Human Resources Tech. 2

Other Positions Held

County

Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County

Plumas County

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$89,119
$65,478
$58,104
$37,472

$2,690

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,232
$22,214
$24,269
$11,885

$1,068



