Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Director		Plumas County	Human Resources	\$89,119	\$14,232
Hr. Payroll Specialist II		Plumas County	Human Resources	\$65,478	\$22,214
Human Resources Analyst 2		Plumas County	Human Resources	\$58,104	\$24,269
Human Resources Tech. 2		Plumas County	Human Resources	\$37,472	\$11,885
Human Resources Tech. 2		Plumas County	Human Resources	\$2,690	\$1,068